
Bio-Data 

Full Name:-MR. JADHAV KAILASPATI KISANRAO 

Date of Birth:  01-06-1967 

Resi.Address: Sr. No. 25/2, Plot No. 8, Vitthalnagar, Yeola Tal. Yeola; Dist. Nashik 423401 

Tel. No.:8087044644 

Email:kkjadhav123@rediffmail.com 

Date of appointment in the College:-1-Oct-1993 

Joining Date: 1-Oct-1993 

Department:   Chemistry 

Subject: Chemistry 

Designation: Assistant Professor 

Educational Qualification: 

Sr. No.  Degree  Year of Passing  University  Subject  
Marks 

% 

1 B. Sc.  1988 University of Pune  Chemistry 60.83 

2 M. Sc.  1992 University of Pune  
Organic 

Chemistry 
61.55 

3 Ph.D. 
Registered on 

22/8/2014 

Svitribai Phule Pune 

University of Pune 
Chemistry - 

4 MS-CIT July-2003 

Maharashtra State 

Board of Technical 

Education, Mumbai, 

Managing Director, 

MKCL 

- 68.00 

 

Other Qualification:Nil 

Refresher and Orientation Course: 

Name of the 

Course/Sum

mer School 

Place Duration Sponsoring Agency 

Refresher 

Course in 

Chemistry 

UGC-Academic Staff College 

RashtrasantTukadojiMaharaj 

Nagpur University, Nagpur 

21/11/20

13 -

21/12/20

13 

UGC-Academic Staff College 

RashtrasantTukadojiMaharaj 

Nagpur University, Nagpur 



Refresher 

Course in 

Chemistry 

UGC-Academic Staff College 

Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarMarat

hwada University, Aurangabad 

[M.S] 

06/08/20

12 - 

29/8/201

2 

UGC-Academic Staff College 

Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarMarat

hwada University, Aurangabad 

[M.S] 

Refresher 

Course in 

Chemistry 

Department of Chemistry, 

Pune University, Pune -7. 

24/02/20

03 -

15/03/20

03 

Academic staff college, Pune 

University, Pune -7. 

Orientation 

Programme 
Pune University, Pune -7. 

28/01/19

99 -

24/02/19

99 

Academic staff college, Pune 

University, Pune -7. 

 

 

Research project carried out:- 

Title of Project Name of Funding Agency Duration  Remark 

- - - - 

 

Book published:- 

Sr. 

No. 
Title of Book Subject Publisher 

Year of 

Publication 

Level at which 

recommended 

- - - - - - 

- - - - - - 

 

Paper published in Journal :- 

Sr. No. Title of Paper Name, Volume, Year, Page No. of the Journal Status 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

 

Papers published in Proceeding:- 

Sr. 

No. 
Title of Paper Name of Conference 

1 Synthesis and characterization of CuO International Conference on Innovations in 



nanoparticles thick film with dopant 

variation and its applications for NH3 

das sensors 

Nano materials And Their 

Applications.Organized by 

LokneteVenkatraoHiray Arts, Science & 

Commerce College, Panchavati, Nashik-3 

on 18/01/2018 

2 

Chemical and Microbial Analysis of 

Natural Water in Manmad and Nashik 

District Region” 

“National Conference on Emerging Trends  

in Chemistry and Nanoparticles Organized  

by LokneteVenkatraoHiray Arts, Science & 

Commerce College, Panchavati, Nashik-3 

on 20/01/2017 

 

3 

Estimation of Iron, 

Manganese, Copper, 

Zinc & magnesium 

From 

ArogywardhiniVati 

Samples by Atomic 

Absorption 

Spectroscopy 

Technique. 

International Conference on Emerging Trends and issues in 

Researh& Development. Organized by Maharaja 

SayajiraoGaikwad Arts, Science &Commerece College, Malegaon 

Camp on 17/02/2016-18/02/2016 

4 

Chemical and  

Analysis of Natural 

Water in Manmad 

and Nashik District 

Region” 

International Conference on Pure and Applied Sciences. 

Organized by Maharaja SayajiraoGaikwad Arts, Science 

&Commerece College, Malegaon Camp on 12/12/2016-

14/12/2016 

5 

Determination of 

Iron from Tea 

samples 

National Conference on Current Innovations in Chemical 

Research, organized by K.J.Somaiya College of Arts,Commerece 

and Science ,Kopargaon on 23/12/2014-24/12/2014 

6  

National Conference on,Advanced Analytical Techniques in 

Chemistry and Physics, organized  by Maharaja 

SayajiraoGaikwad Arts, Science &Commerece College, Malegaon 

Camp on 8/10/2013-9/10/2013 

7  

National Conference on Recent Trends in Chemical Research by 

KrantiveerVasantraoNarayanraoNaikShiksahanPrasarakSanstha’s 

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Canada Corner, Nashik-

422002 on 12/01/2015-13/01/2015  

8  

National Conference on Redefining the Role of Chemistry in 

Modern Science by 

KrantiveerVasantraoNarayanraoNaikShiksahanPrasarakSanstha’s 

Arts, Commerce and Science College, Canada Corner, Nashik-

422002 on 13/02/2014-14/02/2014 

9 
Identification and 

Estimation of 

National Conference on Innovative Research Technique in 

Chemical and  Physical Scienceson 07/08/2015-08/08/2015 



Manganese from 

black tea samples by 

Spectrophotometric 

technique. 

 

Awards and Recognition:- Facilitated by Dr.Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Woman College, 

Jalgaon for successfully conduction of  State Level Talent Search Examination at 

Swami Muktanand College of Science, Yeola on 19/03/2017 

Seminars, Conferences, Symposia, Workshops etc. attended:- 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the Seminar/ Conference/ 

Workshop/Symposia etc. 

Name of the 

Sponsoring Agency 

Place Date Duration 

1 
     

2 
     

3 
     

4 
     

5 
     

6 
     

7 

     

8 

     

9 
     

10 

     

11 

     

12 

     

 



Any other relevant information you may like to furnish:- 

a. Worked as Chairman of publication committee from1996-2012 

b. Worked as Head, Department of Chemistry, at Swami Muktanand College of science, 

Yeola from June 1995 to May 1996 & from September 2009 to 2014 

c. Worked as Chairman of Competitive examination Committee from 2012 to uptill 

now. 

d. Worked as Subject Expert in the interview of Selection Committee by University of 

Pune on 08/07/2014. 

e. Working as  College Examination officer from June 2018. 

 

 

 

 

 


