<u>Bio-Data</u>

Full Name:-MR. JADHAV KAILASPATI KISANRAO

Date of Birth: 01-06-1967

Resi.Address: Sr. No. 25/2, Plot No. 8, Vitthalnagar, Yeola Tal. Yeola; Dist. Nashik 423401

Tel. No.:8087044644

Email: kkjadhav123@rediffmail.com

Date of appointment in the College:-1-Oct-1993

Joining Date: 1-Oct-1993

Department: Chemistry

Subject: Chemistry

Designation: Assistant Professor

Educational Qualification:

Sr. No.	Degree	Year of Passing	University	Subject	Marks %
1	B. Sc.	1988	University of Pune	Chemistry	60.83
2	M. Sc.	1992	University of Pune	Organic Chemistry	61.55
3	Ph.D.	Registered on 22/8/2014	Svitribai Phule Pune University of Pune	Chemistry	-
4	MS-CIT	July-2003	Maharashtra State Board of Technical Education, Mumbai, Managing Director, MKCL	-	68.00

Other Qualification:Nil

Refresher and Orientation Course:

Name of the Course/Sum mer School	Place	Duration	Sponsoring Agency
Refresher Course in Chemistry	UGC-Academic Staff College RashtrasantTukadojiMaharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur	21/11/20 13 - 21/12/20 13	UGC-Academic Staff College RashtrasantTukadojiMaharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur

Refresher Course in Chemistry	UGC-Academic Staff College Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarMarat hwada University, Aurangabad [M.S]	06/08/20 12 - 29/8/201 2	UGC-Academic Staff College Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarMarat hwada University, Aurangabad [M.S]
Refresher Course in Chemistry	Department of Chemistry, Pune University, Pune -7.	24/02/20 03 - 15/03/20 03	Academic staff college, Pune University, Pune -7.
Orientation Programme	Pune University, Pune -7.	28/01/19 99 - 24/02/19 99	Academic staff college, Pune University, Pune -7.

Research project carried out:-

Title of Project	Name of Funding Agency	Duration	Remark
-	_	-	-

Book published:-

Sr. No.	Title of Book	Subject	Publisher	Year of Publication	Level at which recommended
-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-

Paper published in Journal :-

Sr. No.	Title of Paper	Name, Volume, Year, Page No. of the Journal	Status
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			

Papers published in Proceeding:-

Sr. No.	Title of Paper	Name of Conference
1	Synthesis and characterization of CuO	International Conference on Innovations in

	nanoparticles thick film with dopant	Nano materials And Their
	variation and its applications for NH3	Applications.Organized by
	das sensors	LokneteVenkatraoHiray Arts, Science &
		Commerce College, Panchavati, Nashik-3
		on 18/01/2018
		"National Conference on Emerging Trends
	Chemical and Microbial Analysis of	in Chemistry and Nanoparticles Organized
2	Natural Water in Manmad and Nashik	by LokneteVenkatraoHiray Arts, Science &
	District Region"	Commerce College, Panchavati, Nashik-3
		on 20/01/2017

3	Estimation of Iron, Manganese, Copper, Zinc & magnesium From ArogywardhiniVati Samples by Atomic Absorption Spectroscopy Technique.	International Conference on Emerging Trends and issues in Researh& Development. Organized by Maharaja SayajiraoGaikwad Arts, Science &Commerece College, Malegaon Camp on 17/02/2016-18/02/2016
4	Chemical and Analysis of Natural Water in Manmad and Nashik District Region"	International Conference on Pure and Applied Sciences. Organized by Maharaja SayajiraoGaikwad Arts, Science &Commerece College, Malegaon Camp on 12/12/2016- 14/12/2016
5	Determination of Iron from Tea samples	National Conference on Current Innovations in Chemical Research, organized by K.J.Somaiya College of Arts, Commerece and Science, Kopargaon on 23/12/2014-24/12/2014
6		National Conference on,Advanced Analytical Techniques in Chemistry and Physics, organized by Maharaja SayajiraoGaikwad Arts, Science &Commerece College, Malegaon Camp on 8/10/2013-9/10/2013
7		National Conference on Recent Trends in Chemical Research by KrantiveerVasantraoNarayanraoNaikShiksahanPrasarakSanstha's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Canada Corner, Nashik- 422002 on 12/01/2015-13/01/2015
8		National Conference on Redefining the Role of Chemistry in Modern Science by KrantiveerVasantraoNarayanraoNaikShiksahanPrasarakSanstha's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Canada Corner, Nashik- 422002 on 13/02/2014-14/02/2014
9	Identification and Estimation of	National Conference on Innovative Research Technique in Chemical and Physical Scienceson 07/08/2015-08/08/2015

Manganese from	
black tea samples by	
Spectrophotometric	
technique.	

Awards and Recognition:- Facilitated by Dr.Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Woman College, Jalgaon for successfully conduction of State Level Talent Search Examination at Swami Muktanand College of Science, Yeola on 19/03/2017

Seminars, Conferences, Symposia, Workshops etc. attended:-

Sr. No.	Name of the Seminar/ Conference/ Workshop/Symposia etc.	Name of the Sponsoring Agency	Place	Date	Duration
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					

Any other relevant information you may like to furnish:-

- a. Worked as Chairman of publication committee from 1996-2012
- b. Worked as Head, Department of Chemistry, at Swami Muktanand College of science, Yeola from June 1995 to May 1996 & from September 2009 to 2014
- **c.** Worked as Chairman of Competitive examination Committee from 2012 to uptill now.
- d. Worked as Subject Expert in the interview of Selection Committee by University of Pune on 08/07/2014.
- e. Working as College Examination officer from June 2018.